Dauphin Kings Skill and Development Camp 22
AUGUST 15-19

On ice Instruction

Dauphin Kings Coachin ing Staff
Head Caoch - Doug Hedley
Assistant Coah - Chad Facey
Assistant Coach - Brad Dupasquier
Goaltendong Coach Dan Keeping

Kings past and present players- T« To be cinfirmed at a later date

programing times are tentative cost

U7's -half days - 8am to 1;30pm
U9's-8:45-3 pm

U 11's 10am -4pm

U 13's-11;15-5pm

U 15's-5;30 - 6;30 (5 days)

Goaltending instruction will be provided daily.

TENTATIVE DAILY SCHEDULE

ICE-AM OFF ICE S/S/C
u7's 8:00-8:45 9:00-10:00
uoa's 9:00-10:00 10:15-11:15
uU11's 10:15-11:15 11:30-12:30
U13.s 11:30-12:30 12:45-1:45

U1s's

350
400
400
400
175

family pricing

2nd player - 250.00
2nd player - 300.00
2nd player - 300.00
2nd player - 300.00
2nd player - 125.00

LUNCH/SNACK
10:15-11:15

11:15-12:15
12:30-1:30

1:45-2:45

INDIVIDUAL INSTRUCTION FOR GOALTENDERS WILL BE PROVIDED DAILY

2 GROUP LEADERS WILL BE ASSIGNED TO EACH GROUP

ALL PLAYERS SHOULD BRING

BAGGED LUNCH/SNACKS/WATER

SHORTS/TSHIRT/HAT/TRACK SHOES

NOTE THE ARENA CONCESSION WILL BE OPEN WITH A LIMITED MENU.

THEY WILL PROVUDE A SPECIAL EACH ALONG HEALTHY SNACKS.

PD
11:15-12:15

12:30-1:30

1:45-2:45

3:00-4:00

ICE - PM
12:45-1:30

1:45-2:45

3:00-4:00

4:15-5:15

5:30-6:30
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