Dauphin Kings Skill and Development Camp 22

AUGUST 15-19

On ice Instruction

Dauphin Kings Coachin ing Staff

Head Caoch - Doug Hedley Assistant Coah - Chad Facey Assistant Coach - Brad Dupasquier Goaltendong Coach Dan Keeping

Kings past and present players- To be cinfirmed at a later date

programing times are tentative	cost	family pricing
U7's -half days - 8am to 1;30pm	350	2nd player - 250.00
U 9's - 8:45 - 3 pm	400	2nd player - 300.00
U 11's 10am -4pm	400	2nd player - 300.00
U 13's - 11;15 - 5pm	400	2nd player - 300.00
U 15's - 5;30 - 6;30 (5 days)	175	2nd player - 125.00

Goaltending instruction will be provided daily.

TENTATIVE DAILY SCHEDULE

	ICE-AM	OFF ICE S/S/C	LUNCH/SNACK	PD	ICE - PM
U 7'S	8:00-8:45	9:00-10:00	10:15-11:15	11:15-12:15	12:45-1:30
U 9'S	9:00-10:00	10:15-11:15	11:15-12:15	12:30-1:30	1:45-2:45
U 11'S	10:15-11:15	11:30-12:30	!2:30-1:30	1:45-2:45	3:00-4:00
U13.S	11:30-12:30	12:45-1:45	1:45-2:45	3:00-4:00	4:15-5:15
<u>U 15'S</u>					5:30 - 6:30

INDIVIDUAL INSTRUCTION FOR GOALTENDERS WILL BE PROVIDED DAILY

2 GROUP LEADERS WILL BE ASSIGNED TO EACH GROUP

ALL PLAYERS SHOULD BRING BAGGED LUNCH/SNACKS/WATER SHORTS/TSHIRT/HAT/TRACK SHOES

NOTE THE ARENA CONCESSION WILL BE OPEN WITH A LIMITED MENU.

THEY WILL PROVUDE A SPECIAL EACH ALONG HEALTHY SNACKS.